THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E* CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R” CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS MARCH 20, 2023. THE NEXT
CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS’ MEETING IS MARCH 20, 2023.

IAI
DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
3/6/2023
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
01:00 Chapter 13
Durham 341 Meetings are being held telephonically.
Dial in Information: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
1:00 P.M.
23-80005 Ethelyn J Phillips PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 02/21/23)
23-80009 Dana Alan Butler Brandi Leigh Richardson
23-80006 Deborah Jean Mosley Brandi Leigh Richardson
(Cont. From 02/21/23)
23-80018 Gabriel Lopez Castellanos Wendell Wes Schollander
23-80011 Esther Jean Rogers James W. Tolin

23-80019 Kendra Diane Williams PRO SE FF



22-80250

23-80015

23-80013

23-80020

22-80239

22-80248

23-80012

Michael Stephen Johnson
(Cont. From 02/06/23, 02/21/23)

Douglas Owen Forbes

Jens Allen Hedges
Marcy Sheree Hedges

Heaven Nicole Motley

Pamela Eller Santos
(Cont. From 01/23/23)

Willie Thomas Torain
Evelyn Rogers Torain
(Cont. From 02/06/23, 02/21/23)

Charles Allen Tysor
Debbie Sue Tysor

Benjamin David Busch

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks

Koury Lee Hicks



