THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CHAPTER 13 CREDITORS' MEETING IN DURHAM IS MARCH 20, 2023. THE NEXT CHAPTER 7 CREDITORS' MEETING IS MARCH 20, 2023.

'A'

DURHAM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina 3/6/2023 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

===========

Durham 341 Meetings are being held telephonically.

Dial in Information: 877-810-9415

Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

1:00 P.M.

23-80005	Ethelyn J Phillips (Cont. From 02/21/23)	PRO SE	FF
23-80009	Dana Alan Butler	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
23-80006	Deborah Jean Mosley (Cont. From 02/21/23)	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
23-80018	Gabriel Lopez Castellanos	Wendell Wes Schollander	
23-80011	Esther Jean Rogers	James W. Tolin	
23-80019	Kendra Diane Williams	PRO SE	FF

22-80250	Michael Stephen Johnson (Cont. From 02/06/23, 02/21/23)	Benjamin David Busch
23-80015	Douglas Owen Forbes	Koury Lee Hicks
23-80013	Jens Allen Hedges Marcy Sheree Hedges	Koury Lee Hicks
23-80020	Heaven Nicole Motley	Koury Lee Hicks
22-80239	Pamela Eller Santos (Cont. From 01/23/23)	Koury Lee Hicks
22-80248	Willie Thomas Torain Evelyn Rogers Torain (Cont. From 02/06/23, 02/21/23)	Koury Lee Hicks
23-80012	Charles Allen Tysor Debbie Sue Tysor	Koury Lee Hicks